


REDAVINIE

GLASS

HOUSE RED
Various

BEEFSTEAK CLUB

Malbec Argentina

Vibrant Malbec with an intense nose of
plum and dark chocolate.

LITTLE RASCAL

Shiraz Australia

Coffee and spice flavours on the nose,
followed by ripe plums and cinnamon
on the palate.

MARQUIS DE ROTHBERG
Bordeaux France

A brilliant ruby colour with a fruity
bouquet and a touch of vanilla aroma.

RUNNING DUCK

Merlot South Africa

Bright yet earthy aromas of
blackcurrant leaf and black pe|oper with
subtle plum and black cherry flavours.

CASSA DOURO

Blend Portugal

Full-bodied with notes of red fruits
and spices. Good volume and long
flavoursome finish.

VITIS NOSTRA
Montepulciano D’Abruzzo Italy
An intense wine loved for its fruity
aromas.

VITIS NOSTRA

Valpolicella Italz

Lively acidit?/ with young red cherry and
fresh plum flavours.

FEDERICO BANDA AZUL

Rioja Spain

A well developed Crianza. Full in the
mouth with a rich long bouquet.

ICl-lllANTI CLASSICO D.O.C.
taly

Ruby red with intense dark berry
aromas.

CASA VALDUGA RAIZES
Cabernet Sauvignon Brazil
Intense aromas of redcurrant, ripe
black fruits and spices.

CASA VALDUGA IDENTIDADE
Pinot Noir Brazil

Shows remarkable notes of red and
black fruits like cherry, raspberry and
plum with dried sweets and spices.

NORTON PORTENO

Malbec Argentina

Expressive on the nose with notes of
ripe black fruits and violets, long and
elegant finish.

VEGLIO ANGELO

Barolo Italy

Bright garnet red with orange flecks
and a floral, fruity bouquet leading to a
balanced yet powerful palate of tar and
roses.

£ 4.95

£5.55

£ 6.30

£7.75

BOTTLE

£16.95

£ 18.95

£ 19.60

£19.85

£ 19.99

£ 20.55

£21.50

£ 22.9%

£ 23.25

£ 24.30

£27.80

£ 29.95

£ 31.50

£ 45.40

WHITE WINE

HOUSE WHITE
Various

LA DELFINA

Pinot Grigio Italy

Citrus fruits on the nose with a
refreshing palate of zesty green apple
and fresh pear.

CASA SOLERA

Chenin Argentina

Bright, fresh, clean with lively citrus fruit
characters, ripe fruit on the palate,
leading to crisp acidity on the finish.

GIROUETTE

Sauvignon Blanc France
Refreshing and zesty lime leaf notes
leading to a crisp, balanced finish .

ELEMENTOS ) _
Chardonnay Viognier Argentina

A deliciously dry yet medium bodied
wine with zesty citrus fruit, hints of
peaches and apricots leading to a soft
fruit finish.

LOUREIRO

Vinho Verde Portugal

Made from 100% Loureiro grapes, it
expresses delicate, fresh and floral
aron;]as with a light citrus and apple
touch.

HOUSE ROSE
Various

CAL DE LAGO

Pinot Grigio Italy

A light Pinot Grigio blush from northern
Italy with refreshing cranberry and
raspberry fruit and a lifted, zesty finish.

RUNNING DUCK

Merlot South Africa

Ripe strawberry and Kir Royale notes.
The apparent fruity sweetness on first
tasting develops into a more solid
structure and dry finish.

SPARKLING

PROSECCO D.O.C.

Italy

This elegant prosecco spumante
has delicate lemon fruit notes and a
refreshingly lively style.

CASA VALDUGA ARTE

Tradicional Brut Brazil

Elegant and crisp aroma with notes of
fresh fruit

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
Champagne Champagne

Initial flavours of white fruits and raisins
develop into notes of brioche and vanilla
with bottle ageing.

GLASS BOTTLE COCKTAI LS

£ 4.95

£5.20

£5.55

GLASS BOTTLE

£5.10

GLASS BOTTLE

£ 7.40

£ 8.25

£ 16.95

£17.85

£17.95

£18.25

£ 18.95

£19.75

£17.20

£18.95

£ 20.75

£ 25.20

£ 31.55

£ 68.50

SMALL
LARGE

CAIPIRINHA/CAIPIROSKA/
CAIPIRISSIMA Lime, Sugar,
Cachaga/Vodka/Rum

FRUIT CAIPIRINHA/
CAIPIROSKA/CAIPIRISSIMA

Lime, Sugar, Cachaga/Vodka/Rum and...
Fruit of choice: Strawberry or Passion Fruit

CAIPITUBA Lime, Sugar, Cachaca and a
Guarana top

ARCTIC GINGER Lime, Sugar, Mint, Cucumber,
Gin and Ginger Ale

MOJITO Lime, Sugar, Mint, Rum and Soda Water

FRUIT MOJITO Strawberry or Passion
Fruit - Lime, Sugar, Mint, Rum and Soda Water

PINA COLADA Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice,
Rum

DAIQUIRI Rum, Sugar, Lime, Frozen or Straight Up

FRUIT DAIQUIRI Strawberry or Passion Fruit,
Frozen or Straight Up

MARGARITA (Lime, Strawberry or Passion Fruit)
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

TEQUILA SUNRISE Tequila, Orange Juice,
Grenadine

SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
Orange Juice, Grenadine

THE PRETO Vodka, Blue Curacao, Peach
Schnapps, Lime, Grenadine

BATIDA DE COCO Cachaca, Coconut Cream,
Condensed Milk

ROSSINI Prosecco and Strawberry

GREEN JAMAICA Malibu, Créme de Banana,
Midori, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice

NEGRONI Gin, Vermouth, Campari

BLOODY MARY Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco,
Worcestlershlre Sauce, Pepper, Angostura,
Lime, Salt,

GINGER MOSCOW Vodka, Angostura, Lime,
Ginger Ale

COSMOPOLITAN Citrus Vodka, Cointreau,
Cranberry Juice

BATIDA SALTO Guarana Cachaga, Lime,
Condensed Milk, Coconut Cream

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS from

PITCHERS
SANGRIA /PIMM’'S
CAIPIRINHA/CAIPIROSKA/CAIPIRISSIMA

©oul
ao

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95
£7.95

£7.95

£7.95
£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.75

£ 8.15

£ 8.15
£7.95

£7.95

£47.95

£7.95

£§7.95

£ 8.15

£6.00

£ 29.50
£ 35.50

MIXERS & SOEIF DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS
GUARANA/DIET GUARANA
(Brazils most popular sparkling fruit soda -
pronounced Gwar anna)
COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO

SPRITE

FRESH LEMONADE
FRESH PINEAPPLE & MINT
FANTA

RED BULL

SCHWEPPES MIXERS

FRUIT JUICES
ORANGE

MANGO

PASSION FRUIT
GUAVA

PINEAPPLE

APPLE
CRANBERRY

WATER
STILL / SPARKLING 330ml
STILL / SPARKLING 750ml

PLEASE NOTE _ .
Vintages of wines may vary without notice.

£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£ 3.50
£ 3.50
£2.95
£3.50
£ 2.50

£2.95

£2.45
£ 3.95

Wines are served in 175ml measure. (125ml measure

of wine available upon request%.

Corkage fee of £12.50 per bottle will be applied to

customers own wine.



